
$1,800

10724 ROYAL PALM BLVD, CORAL SPRINGS,
FL, 33065
https://ritterproperties.com

Spacious Condo in Prime Coral Springs Location!” Stunning
2BR/2BA Condo, Immaculate ground floor, Unit along with storage
room in screened in patio, Bright & Airy Condo with Tile
throughout, washer and dryer inside the Unit, Pool Access. Move-
in Ready! Beautifully Maintained Condo with Top-Rated Schools
Nearby! Live in Comfort – Stylish Condo with Open Layout […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 892 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 892 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: GRENADIER EAST CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Radius Realty Group LLC

View: Garden UnitNumber: 1-3

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 1

MLS ID: A11750392

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1984

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: GRENADIER EAST CONDO Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof Heating: Central

Parking: Assigned, Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Storage Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Pool

WindowFeatures: Blinds Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


